Virtual Sign-In Sheet ~ Guest Signing

32/39 present

4 D SElEsl e Guest's Name (Please type your name) Guest's Name (Please type your name)
5/19  Anthony-Ababat 1. |John Stanskas 41.
5/19  Ailsa-Aguilar-Kitibutr 2. |Patty Quach 42.
SO Tomeesndlen 3. |Armando A. Garcia 43.
5/19  Vieente Alvarez 4. |Kimberly Miller 44,
5/19  JohnBanola 5. |Charles Seager 45.
5/19  KellieBarnett 6. |Patty Jones 46.
S0 demmiesEiede 7. |Carmen Rodriguez 47.
5/19  Anthony-Blacksher 8. [Joanna Oxendine 48.
5/19  DavenaBurns-Peters- 9. |Stephanie Lewis 49.
5/19  Anthony-Castro 10. 50.
5/19  Mary-Copeland 11. 51.
5/19  LucasCuny 12. 52.
5/19  Jaime Garcia 13. 53.
O 5/19  Leslie Gregory 14. 54.
O 5/19  Tarif (Terry) Halabi 15. 551
5/19  RaniaHamdy 17. 57.
5/19  ToddHeibel 18. 58.
5/19  Diane-Hunter 19. 59.
5/19  CeliaHuston 20. 60.
O 5/19  Magdalena Jacobo 21. 61.




32/39 present
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Date

5/19

5/19

Quorum:

Virtual Sign-In Sheet

Senator's Name

Nicole Jimenez

Stacy Meyer

Adam Pave

Yolanda Simental
. Fy)-si

David-Smi

Maria-Valdez [Teresa-Weaverproxy]
Tatiana Vasquez

Patti Wall

Margaret Worsley

20

Guest Signing

Guest's Name (Please type your name)

Guest's Name (Please type your name)

22. 62.
23. 63.
24. 64.
25. 65.
26. 66.
27. 67.
28. 68.
29. 69.
30. 70.
31. 71.
32. 72.
38, 73,
34 74.
35. 75.
36. 76.
37. 77.
38. 78.
39. 79.
40. 80.




Timestamp First and Last Name: Motion 1: Move to approv Motion 2: Move to approv Motion 3: Move to approv Motion 4: Move to suppor

5/19/2021 15:51:40 Stacy Meyer Aye

5/19/2021 16:01:14 Stacy Meyer Aye

5/19/2021 16:04:08 Stacy Meyer Aye

5/19/2021 16:07:29 Stacy Meyer Aye
5/19/2021 16:09:04 Anthony Ababat Aye Aye Aye Aye

5/19/2021 16:10:56 Stacy Meyer
5/19/2021 16:14:25 Stacy Meyer

5/19/2021 16:15:03 Vicente Alvarez Aye Aye Aye Aye
5/19/2021 16:15:46 Michelle Tinoco Aye Aye Aye Aye
5/19/2021 16:19:40 Todd Heibel Aye Aye Aye Aye
5/19/2021 16:23:38 Soha Sobhanian Aye Aye Aye Aye
5/19/2021 16:24:06 Lucas Cuny Aye Aye Aye Aye
5/19/2021 16:32:46 Diane Hunter Aye Aye Aye Aye
5/19/2021 16:32:58 Celia Huston Aye Aye Aye Aye
5/19/2021 16:35:08 Kellie Barnett Abstain Aye Aye Aye
5/19/2021 16:39:22 Mary Lawler Aye Aye Aye Aye
5/19/2021 16:39:41 Kenneth Lawler Aye Aye Aye Aye
5/19/2021 16:39:56 Heather Johnson Aye Aye Aye Aye
5/19/2021 16:39:58 Tammy Allen Aye Aye Aye Aye
5/19/2021 16:40:01 Nori Sogomonian Aye Aye Aye Aye
5/19/2021 16:40:03 Mary Lawler Aye Aye Aye Aye
5/19/2021 16:40:08 ty Aye Aye Aye Aye
5/19/2021 16:40:50 Carol Jones Aye Aye Aye Aye
5/19/2021 16:40:50 Patti Wall Aye Aye Aye Aye
5/19/2021 16:41:13 David Martin Aye Aye Aye Aye
5/19/2021 16:41:16 Margaret Worsley Aye Aye Aye

5/19/2021 16:42:43 Mary Copeland Aye Aye Aye Nay
5/19/2021 16:44:18 John Banola Aye Aye Abstain Aye
5/19/2021 16:54:26 Adam Pave Aye Aye Aye Aye
5/19/2021 16:59:50 David B. Smith Aye Aye Aye Aye

5/19/2021 17:33:42 Bethany Tasaka Aye Aye Aye Aye



Timestamp First and Last Name: Motion 5: Nominate Marg: Motion 6: Nominate Bethe Motion 7: Motion 8:
5/19/2021 15:51:40 Stacy Meyer
5/19/2021 16:01:14 Stacy Meyer
5/19/2021 16:04:08 Stacy Meyer
5/19/2021 16:07:29 Stacy Meyer
5/19/2021 16:09:04 Anthony Ababat

5/19/2021 16:10:56 Stacy Meyer Aye

5/19/2021 16:14:25 Stacy Meyer Aye
5/19/2021 16:15:03 Vicente Alvarez Aye Aye

5/19/2021 16:15:46 Michelle Tinoco Aye Aye

5/19/2021 16:19:40 Todd Heibel Aye Aye

5/19/2021 16:23:38 Soha Sobhanian Aye Aye

5/19/2021 16:24:06 Lucas Cuny Aye

5/19/2021 16:32:46 Diane Hunter Aye Aye

5/19/2021 16:32:58 Celia Huston Aye Aye

5/19/2021 16:35:08 Kellie Barnett
5/19/2021 16:39:22 Mary Lawler

5/19/2021 16:39:41 Kenneth Lawler Aye Aye
5/19/2021 16:39:56 Heather Johnson Aye

5/19/2021 16:39:58 Tammy Allen Aye Aye
5/19/2021 16:40:01 Nori Sogomonian Aye Aye
5/19/2021 16:40:03 Mary Lawler Aye Aye
5/19/2021 16:40:08 ty

5/19/2021 16:40:50 Carol Jones Aye Aye
5/19/2021 16:40:50 Patti Wall Aye Aye
5/19/2021 16:41:13 David Martin Aye Aye

5/19/2021 16:41:16 Margaret Worsley
5/19/2021 16:42:43 Mary Copeland

5/19/2021 16:44:18 John Banola Aye Aye
5/19/2021 16:54:26 Adam Pave Aye Aye
5/19/2021 16:59:50 David B. Smith Aye Aye

5/19/2021 17:33:42 Bethany Tasaka Aye Aye



Timestamp
5/19/2021
5/19/2021
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5/19/2021
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5/19/2021
5/19/2021
5/19/2021
5/19/2021
5/19/2021
5/19/2021
5/19/2021
5/19/2021
5/19/2021
5/19/2021
5/19/2021
5/19/2021
5/19/2021
5/19/2021
5/19/2021
5/19/2021
5/19/2021

15:51:40
16:01:14
16:04:08
16:07:29
16:09:04
16:10:56
16:14:25
16:15:03
16:15:46
16:19:40
16:23:38
16:24:06
16:32:46
16:32:58
16:35:08
16:39:22
16:39:41
16:39:56
16:39:58
16:40:01
16:40:03
16:40:08
16:40:50
16:40:50
16:41:13
16:41:16
16:42:43
16:44:18
16:54:26
16:59:50
17:33:42

First and Last Name:

Stacy Meyer
Stacy Meyer
Stacy Meyer
Stacy Meyer
Anthony Ababat
Stacy Meyer
Stacy Meyer
Vicente Alvarez
Michelle Tinoco
Todd Heibel
Soha Sobhanian
Lucas Cuny
Diane Hunter
Celia Huston
Kellie Barnett
Mary Lawler
Kenneth Lawler
Heather Johnson
Tammy Allen
Nori Sogomonian
Mary Lawler

ty

Carol Jones
Patti Wall

David Martin
Margaret Worsley
Mary Copeland
John Banola
Adam Pave
David B. Smith
Bethany Tasaka

Comments or Questions on any motion (please give

Congratulations to Maggie and Bethany! Sincerest g

And the ayes have it.



Timestamp First and Last Name: the number of the motion as part of your comment). Official comments should take place as part of the di
5/19/2021 15:51:40 Stacy Meyer
5/19/2021 16:01:14 Stacy Meyer
5/19/2021 16:04:08 Stacy Meyer
5/19/2021 16:07:29 Stacy Meyer
5/19/2021 16:09:04 Anthony Ababat
5/19/2021 16:10:56 Stacy Meyer
5/19/2021 16:14:25 Stacy Meyer
5/19/2021 16:15:03 Vicente Alvarez
5/19/2021 16:15:46 Michelle Tinoco
5/19/2021 16:19:40 Todd Heibel iratitude to the Student Services Sub-Committee for revising the Grade Appeal process. More gratitude to
5/19/2021 16:23:38 Soha Sobhanian
5/19/2021 16:24:06 Lucas Cuny
5/19/2021 16:32:46 Diane Hunter
5/19/2021 16:32:58 Celia Huston
5/19/2021 16:35:08 Kellie Barnett
5/19/2021 16:39:22 Mary Lawler
5/19/2021 16:39:41 Kenneth Lawler
5/19/2021 16:39:56 Heather Johnson
5/19/2021 16:39:58 Tammy Allen
5/19/2021 16:40:01 Nori Sogomonian
5/19/2021 16:40:03 Mary Lawler
5/19/2021 16:40:08 ty
5/19/2021 16:40:50 Carol Jones
5/19/2021 16:40:50 Patti Wall
5/19/2021 16:41:13 David Martin
5/19/2021 16:41:16 Margaret Worsley
5/19/2021 16:42:43 Mary Copeland
5/19/2021 16:44:18 John Banola
5/19/2021 16:54:26 Adam Pave
5/19/2021 16:59:50 David B. Smith
5/19/2021 17:33:42 Bethany Tasaka
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15:51:40
16:01:14
16:04:08
16:07:29
16:09:04
16:10:56
16:14:25
16:15:03
16:15:46
16:19:40
16:23:38
16:24:06
16:32:46
16:32:58
16:35:08
16:39:22
16:39:41
16:39:56
16:39:58
16:40:01
16:40:03
16:40:08
16:40:50
16:40:50
16:41:13
16:41:16
16:42:43
16:44:18
16:54:26
16:59:50
17:33:42

First and Last Name:

Stacy Meyer
Stacy Meyer
Stacy Meyer
Stacy Meyer
Anthony Ababat
Stacy Meyer
Stacy Meyer
Vicente Alvarez
Michelle Tinoco
Todd Heibel
Soha Sobhanian
Lucas Cuny
Diane Hunter
Celia Huston
Kellie Barnett
Mary Lawler
Kenneth Lawler
Heather Johnson
Tammy Allen
Nori Sogomonian
Mary Lawler

ty

Carol Jones
Patti Wall

David Martin
Margaret Worsley
Mary Copeland
John Banola
Adam Pave
David B. Smith
Bethany Tasaka

scussion of the related mc

the ad hoc senate commil



Motion 1: Move to approve the 5.5.21 minutes.

26 responses

® Aye
® Nay
@ Abstan

[



Motion 2: Move to approve the amendments to Resolution Sp21.01

26 responses

® Aye
@ Nay
@ Abstain

Aye
26 (100%)



Motion 3: Move to approve Resolution $Sp21.01

26 responses

® Aye
® Nay
@ Abstain

[m



Motion 4: Move to support the recommendations of the Student Services Subcommittee D
regarding Grade Appeals.

25 responses

® Aye
@ Nay
@ Abstain

Aye
24 (96%)



Motion 5: Nominate Margaret Worsley as Vice President for the 2021-2022 academic year. ID

20 responses

® Aye
® Nay
@ Abstain

Aye
20 (100%)



Motion &: Nominate Bethany Tasaka as Secretary for the 2021-2022 academic year.

17 responses

@ Aye
@ Nay
@ Ahstain

Aye
17 (100%)

[m|
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